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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4

Sexta

1 Livre Copa Fusca/GT-Oil
Qualify (30:00 Time)
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(118) SILVANO BLOCK
1 - 10:30:43.241
2 2:30.872 - 10:33:14.113
(20) ARTHUR FISCHER
1 - 10:27:17.723
2 2:35.103 +3.668 10:29:52.826
3 2:35.965 +4.530 10:32:28.791
4 2:35.056 +3.621 10:35:03.847
5 2:33.148 +1.713 10:37:36.995
6 11:59.832 +9:28.397 10:49:36.827
7 2:31.435 - 10:52:08.262
(39) MARCELO DIAS/ CLAUDIO CORDEIRO
1 - 10:24:00.730
2 2:38.313 +5.938 10:26:39.043
3 2:35.281 +2.906 10:29:14.324
4 2:35.416 +3.041 10:31:49.740
5 2:32.418 +0.043 10:34:22.158
6 2:32.390 +0.015 10:36:54.548
7 2:32.375 - 10:39:26.923
8 10:02.096 +7:29.721 10:49:29.019
9 2:32.545 +0.170 10:52:01.564
(29) STANLEY WESSLER
1 - 10:28:47.608
2 2:59.355 +26.140 10:31:46.963
3 2:54.185 +20.970 10:34:41.148
4 2:41.302 +8.087 10:37:22.450
5 2:34.429 +1.214 10:39:56.879
6 9:58.815 +7:25.600 10:49:55.694
7 2:33.215 - 10:52:28.909
(21) SANDRO FREITAS/ ROBERTO ROCHA
1 - 10:29:04.717
2 2:42.141 +5.870 10:31:46.858
3 2:53.704 +17.433 10:34:40.562
4 2:37.919 +1.648 10:37:18.481
5 2:36.271 - 10:39:54.752
(37) RICARDO GOUVEIA/ VICTOR
1 - 10:28:48.996
2 3:04.629 +25.822 10:31:53.625
3 2:57.743 +18.936 10:34:51.368
4 2:44.759 +5.952 10:37:36.127
5 12:37.529 +9:58.722 10:50:13.656
6 2:38.807 - 10:52:52.463
(3) MARCOS VIEIRA TEODORIO
1 - 10:28:14.339
2 2:40.947 - 10:30:55.286
3 2:40.955 +0.008 10:33:36.241
4 2:42.452 +1.505 10:36:18.693
(2) WASHINGTON LEITE
1 10:35:08.931
2 243316 - 10:37:52.247
(18) THIAGAO
1 - 10:31:49.001
2 2:52.749 +9.347 10:34:41.750
3 2:43.402 - 10:37:25.152
(72) EDUARDO LAUAND
1 - 10:24:03.505
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2 2:51.740 +6.841 10:26:55.245
3 2:50.577 +5.678 10:29:45.822
4 2:49.156 +4.257 10:32:34.978
5 2:47.177 +2.278 10:35:22.155
6 2:44.899 - 10:38:07.054
(112) CARLOS GUIZZO
1 - 10:33:28.377
2 2:55.877 +9.139 10:36:24.254
3 2:46.738 - 10:39:10.992
(33) ADESIO SANTOS
1 - 10:29:06.326
2 3:07.492 +18.393 10:32:13.818
3 3:03.131 +14.032 10:35:16.949
4 3:00.362 +11.263 10:38:17.311
5 11:46.565 +8:57.466 10:50:03.876
6 2:49.099 - 10:52:52.975
(77) FELIPE MARTINS
1 - 10:31:32.479
2 3:01.762 | - 10:34:34.241
3 3:04.799 +3.037 10:37:39.040
4 13:31.253 +10:29.491 10:51:10.293
(79) JOSE DIAS FILHO
1 10:28:50.236
2 8:04.754 +5:02.734 10:36:54.990
3 3:02.020 - 10:39:57.010
4 10:44.944 +7:42.924 10:50:41.954
(98) GERSON PAGLIARINI
1 - 10:27:43.360
2 3:08.020 +4.202 10:30:51.380
3 3:03.818 - 10:33:55.198
4 16:45.092 +13:41.274 10:50:40.290
(468) EDUARDO RODRIGUES / RENATO CANDIA
1 - 10:25:28.817
2 3:14.048 +4.504 10:28:42.865
3 3:09.544 - 10:31:52.409
4 3:12.514 +2.970 10:35:04.923
5 3:15.297 +5.753 10:38:20.220
6 11:30.442 +8:20.898 10:49:50.662
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